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FASTER TOOLS Feszitovas
2415
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Opis
Material:

e Hardened steel
¢ Tool steel

Packing

Multipack

e Cardboard box: 24 pcs
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Variants
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Catalog no.
2415
2416
2417
2418

EAN

5907078924151
5907078924168
5907078924175
5907078924182

Dtugos¢ (mm)
450

600

800

1000



http://www.tcpdf.org

